Overview
BELLCOMMS series L2+ managed Gigabit Ethernet switch adopts a new generation of
high-performance hardware and software platform to provide flexible and cost-effective full Gigabit
access and uplink ports, supports complete security protection mechanism, perfect ACL/QoS policy and
flexible VLAN function, and is easy to manage and maintain.
Features
Hardware Features
 Provide 8/16/24 multi-spec port products, all ports have Gigabit wire speed forwarding capability to

SNMPv3  supported
Order Information
Model No. Description
BC-33108 L2+, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x 1Gb SFP, AC input
BC-33008 L2+, 8x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 2x 1Gb SFP, AC input 150W
BC-33116 L2+, 16x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input
BC-33016 L2+, 16x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input 280W
BC-33124 L2+, 24x 10/100/1000M RJ45, 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input
BC-33024 L2+, 24x 10/100/1000M RJ45 (PoE), 2x 1Gb Combo, AC input 4000W